L10000065391

,
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/Chata/Zia/Dhana 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000181698960

06/21/10--01001--018 **160.00

MULTURASSER PORTURATIONS
THE TRANSPORT OF CRUISALIONS

RECEIVED

FILED
10 JUN 18 PM 3: 54
SECRETARY OF STATE

N. Odligan JUN 1 8 2010

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co	rporations	•	
SUBJECT:		NERS PRODUC	TIONS
	Name of Limi	ied Liaotity Company	
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
		LA CRUZ JR	
		Name of Person	
		•	
<u></u>		Firm/Company	
٠-	. 0	, ,	
181=	t Sunser La)	
		Variezz	
TAU	AMASSEE, FL 3	y/State and Zip Code MAil Com for future annual report notification) e call:	
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
	cruz.tcp (2)	mail.com	
· ·	E-mail address: (to be user)	for future annual report notification)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Colly James	f Person J	at (404) 931, Area Code & Daytime Telep	3754 hone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: FOUR CORNERS PRODUCTIONS LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Add	lress:	
1877 SUNSET	LN			
TAMAHASKE	F1 32303 /	7		
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	rgistered Agent, Regis mpany cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You mi	ist designate an individ	dual or another
	Jose J. De	LA CRUZ	\	FILE JUN 18 P RETARY C AHASSEE
	1817 Sanset LA)	·	F ST /
	Florida stre	et address (P.O. Box <u>NO</u> ASSU _{FL} 3330	<u>3T</u> acceptable)	RBA ST
•	Ci	ty, State, and Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mamban	•
"MGRM" = Managing Member	<i>a</i>
1/1/2/1/11	COREY JAMES PARPLEY
	2185 Defoors Ferry Rol.
00° 000	# 14P (#, 12A 30318
MGRM	Jose Julian De LA (RUZ
	1817 SUNSET LN TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303
•	TALIAHASSEE, FL 32303
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	the date of filings (OPTIONIA)
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAl
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date mus	
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date mus	
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	the specific and cannot be more than five business days The specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be more
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a filer (In accordance with	mber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) ...